19/ edizione TROFEO MATEO FLORES - Curno, 30 maggio 2023
400 mt - ragazzi/e (2011/2008)

Cognome Societa Decimi Batt
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583
446
515
469
471
513
447
474
450
470
618
439
582

Pesenti
Ponti
Madona

Di crescienzo

Brembilla
Campana
Rota
Cattaneo
Carissimi
Airoldi
Pellegrini
Merla
Galliani

Domenico
Lorenzo
Filippo
Daniel
Ettore
Davide
Edoardo
Leonardo
Lorenzo
Emanuele
Pietro
Giovanni
Davide

ST L5525

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

Valbreno
Educando
Bottanuco
Curno
Curno
Bottanuco
Educando
Curno
Educando
Curno
Libero
Educando
Valbreno
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59
96
11

86
20
54
91
33
16
67
70
86

6359
6496
6511
7003
7186
7220
7254
7591
7633
7716
7867
8070
8686

16
17
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
16
17
17
17



